C O N T E N T S
LED STREET & ROADWAY
LED HIGH MAST
LED FLOOD & AREA
LED HIGH-BAY/LOW-BAY
LED RETROFIT
PRODUCT DETAILS & ORDERING GUIDES
4
10
16
22
26
32
L E D  S T R E E T  &  R O A D W A Y
SMALL CASE
L-S03
SILVER GREY
L E D  S T R E E T  &  R O A D WAY  S E R I E S
The LED Street and Roadway Series provides a uniform distribution of light with precise cut-off,
eliminating light pollution to surrounding areas. This fixture has been designed for extended life,
reducing the cost of long-term maintenance.
                   6                                    7
MEDIUM CASE
L-S05/L-S08/L-S10/L-S13
LARGE CASE
L-S15/L-S20
BLACK DARK GREY SAND WHITE
“Exceptional Performance, Innovative Design, and
Significant Energy Savings”
L E D  H I G H  M A S T
The unmatched light output of our LED High Mast Series offers an exceptional amount of illumina-
tion with adjustable directional capabilities. Its durable design and high lumen output maximizes
performance and provides significant savings on both energy and maintenance.
L E D  H I G H  M A S T  S E R I E S
                   12                                   13
LED HIGH MAST MODEL
L-H20
                   14                                   15
AVAILABLE IN TWO MODELS,
the LED High Mast Series covers a wide range of desired output options while maximizing energy savings.
LED HIGH MAST MODEL
L-H40
LED HIGH MAST MODEL
L-H20
SILVER GREY
DARK GREY
SAND
LED HIGH MAST MODEL
L-H40
L E D  F L O O D  &  A R E A
“Versatility Meets Performance.”
L E D  F L O O D  &  A R E A  S E R I E S
                   18                                   19
Suitable in numerous applications, the LED Flood & Area Series is designed as a direct
replacement for conventional lighting for all projects in which energy efficiency and
impressive illumination are paramount.
LARGE CASE
L-T13/L-T15
SMALL CASE
L-T03/L-T05/L-T08/L-T10
AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF OPTIONS,
our LED Flood & Area series provides uncompromising performance and affordability.
SMALL CASE
L-T03/L-T05/L-T08/L-T10
LARGE CASE
L-T13/L-T15
SILVER GREYBLACK DARK GREY
                   20                                   21
L E D  H I G H - B A Y / L O W - B A Y
L E D  H I G H - B AY/ L O W - B AY  S E R I E S
                   24                                  25
WHITEBLACK DARK GREY
Our LED High-Bay/Low-Bay Series uses a highly efficient design to effectively illuminate large
areas. This versatile product provides true color rendering in retail spaces and maximum light
output for industrial applications.
LED HIGH-BAY/LOW-BAY
L-HB05/L-HB08/L-HB10/L-HB13/L-HB15